






First Name Last Name Title Company Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone Fax Phone ‐ Mobile Email Web Page

Julie Ruffolo Managing Partner
Adept Strategy & Public 
Relations 954‐769‐1533 www.adept.co

Dustin Dubois President
DCS / Dubois Construction 
Services, LLC 1311 West Newport Center Drive, Suite D Deerfield Beach FL 33442 954‐794‐0581 ddubois@dcsfla.com

Sofya Bodzin Manager Expert Center 1990 NE 163rd Street # 233 Miami FL 33162 (305) 677‐2167 (305) 726‐9579 Sofya@ExpertCenter.US www.ExpertCenter.US
Vladimir Bugera Finance Director Expert Center 1990 NE 163rd Street # 233 Miami FL 33162 (305) 904‐4490 (Miami +7 (915) 321‐7119 (Russia Vladimir ExpertCenter.US (email) ExpertCenterLLC.com (web)
Derek Hoffine Operations Manager Hensel Phelphs 100 NE 3rd Avenue Suite 610 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 954.447. 0000 (0) (305) 360‐0845 dhoffine@henselphelps.com

George Hart
Business Development 
Manager

John Moriarty & Associates of 
Florida, Inc. 1942 Tyler Street Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 920‐8550 (954) 920‐8586 (786) 768‐4273 ghart@jmaf.net

Alberto Miranda Business Development Moss Construction Managers 800 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1500 Miami FL 33131 (786) 641‐5945 amiranda@mossemail.com

David Harrison
Vice President, Design and 
Construction Related Companies 700 South Rosemary Avenue Suite 200 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 227‐0290 (917) 348‐9227 dharrison@related.com

Ruben Rodriguez Senior Manager RLB / Rider Levett Bucknall 111 Congress Avenue, Suite 400 Austin TX 78701 (512) 279‐7864
Bob Swerdling Principal RLB / Swerdling 4343 East Camelback Road, Suite 350 Phoenix AZ 85018 (720) 524‐6017 (720) 363‐1509 bob.swerdlingfaus.rtb.com www.swerdling.com
Lauren Watson RTKL / An Arcadis Company (786) 268‐3285 iwatson@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Josh Bailey
AIA, Ncarb, Leed Green Assoc. 
Associate Vice President RTKL /An Arcadis Company State of Florida: Architecture Lic No. AAC000216 (786) 268‐3235 jbailey@rtkl.com rtkl.com

Derek Wassink Vice President Thornton Tomasetti 101 NE 3rd Avenue, Suite 1170 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301‐1199 (954) 903‐9300 (954) 903‐9301 (954) 439‐2218 DWassink@ThomtonTomasetti.com

Vanessa Bermudez

Leed AP ID+C, Cpsm Associate 
Business Development 
Representative

TLC ‐ Engineering for 
Architecture 5757 Blue Lagoon Drive, Suite 400 Miami FL 33126‐2078 (305) 266‐6553 (305) 401‐7640 vanessa.bermudez@tic‐eng.com www.tic‐engineers.com

Giovanna Alessi
Director of Business 
Development Tutor Perini Building Corp. One East Broward Boulevard, Suite 1300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 733‐4211 (954) 485‐9688 giovanna.alessi@tutorperini.com www.tutorperini.com

Carlos Lopez
Vice President of Business 
Development Tutor Perini Building Corp. One East Broward Blvd, Suite 1300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 (954) 733‐4211 (954) 485‐9688 (305) 720‐6031 carlos.lopez@tutorperini.com www.tutorperinibuilding.com




	Attendee Sign in Sheet
	Attendee Sign in Sheet 2

